DONATIONS

DATE TRANS #
08/01/2019 800644
08/01/2019 800710
08/01/2019 800757
08/01/2019 800798
08/01/2019 800653
08/01/2019 800698
08/07/2019 800903
08/07/2019 800871
08/07/2019 800951
08/07/2019 801119
08/07/2019 801202
08/07/2019 801102
08/07/2019 801162
08/07/2019 801159
08/07/2019 801139
08/07/2019 801134
08/07/2019 801107
08/07/2019 801012
08/07/2019 801197
08/07/2019 801194
08/08/2019 801327
08/08/2019 801318
08/08/2019 801213
08/08/2019 801305
08/08/2019 801310
08/08/2019 801332
08/08/2019 801337
08/08/2019 801340
08/08/2019 801344
08/08/2019 801349
08/08/2019 801354
08/08/2019 801374
08/08/2019 801416
08/08/2019 801477
08/08/2019 801510
08/08/2019 801396
08/08/2019 801411
08/08/2019 801431
08/08/2019 801497
08/08/2019 801487
08/08/2019 801462

Amount
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$25.00

$5.00
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$200.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00

Name

DONOR ANONYMOUS
DAVID GREER

DANIEL MEHALKO
ROBERT GRUDEN
TRACY ZIMMERMAN
BRE ANNA BROWN
JULIA QUARLES
RACHEAL FARMER
MARVIN BRID

PENNY STOVALL
GINA ORTIZ-SANCHEZ
CYNTHIA WILSON

JC ABBOTT

JC ABBOTT

TREVOR DEAN
MELISSA POMERQY
GRACIE-LE HERNANDEZ
ANONYMOUS DONQOR
RONALD ENGLAND
RONALD ENGLAND
PATRICIA POPP

LUCIO GONZALEZ
RICHARD WULZ
JEANNETTE HAMMELL
MICHAEL WALTHER
CARMELA NAJERA
SHARON LAWLER
SHARON LAWLER
CHASSITY STITES
CRISTOBAL JARAMILLO
KRISTIN FORD

DAN LUCY

CARMEN LEVIN
ELIZABETH WOOLMAN
FADY KAMEL
ELIZABETH HUBBARD
RICHARD TANNER
EMILEE REINS
LASHONDA KIRKLAND
KRISTINA HATALIA
TARA KOTASEK

Total

$4,967.00

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



08/08/2019 801457
08/08/2019 801450
08/08/2019 801471
08/08/2019 801404
08/08/2019 801421
08/08/2019 801823
08/08/2019 801804
08/08/2019 801809
08/08/2019 801814
08/08/2019 801757
08/09/2019 801952
08/09/2019 801983
08/09/2019 802026
08/09/2019 802108
08/13/2019 802402
08/13/2019 802116
08/13/2019 802181
08/13/2019 802267
08/13/2019 802505
08/13/2019 802513
08/13/2019 802498
08/13/2019 802467
08/13/2019 802455
08/13/2019 802439
08/13/2019 802518
08/13/2019 802534
08/13/2019 802782
08/13/2019 802756
08/13/2019 802730
08/13/2019 802706
08/13/2019 802701
08/13/2019 802654
08/13/2019 802644
08/13/2019 802628
08/13/2019 802623
08/13/2019 802611
08/13/2019 802602
08/13/2019 802769
08/13/2019 802866
08/13/2019 802900
08/13/2019 802845
08/13/2019 802823
08/13/2019 802853
08/13/2019 802836
08/13/2019 802876
08/14/2019 803116
08/14/2019 803089

$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$100.00
$20.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

MAKAYLA SULLUINS
DANIEL WHETSONE
MADISON POLK

WILHELMINA DUNSMORE

CLIO RIiZO

LATRICIA EDWARDS
LAURA GRIFFITH
KRISTEN COE
TIFFANY HOLAMN
JULIE ONEAL
JESSICA WALKER
JESSICA WALKER
ANON ANON
ROBERT LORENC
JOHN BOYETT
TOBEY FERGUSON
KEAGAN PICKETT
AARON CAUSEY
ANGELA THIELE
FERAS EL GHOUL
NATALIE WRIGHT
CARRIE ALBERT
ANON ANON
SHEILA BURROW
JAZMIN PENDER
MICHAILA KINCAID
JESUS MIRANDA
KAREN SOURBER
STEPHANIE ENRIGHT
SONDRA PUTMAN
KHARA SHERRILL
KATHARINE POWELL
ASHLEY BECHTOLD
CYNTHIA ESQUIVEL
ISAIAS MAZARIEGOS
JOE KENNEDY
GABRIEL FERGUSON
KATHRYN PATEL
BARRIOS VALEZQUEZ
JEAN FRELS

LAURA EILERMAN
TONY ADAMS

ANA SIERRA

DAN ATKINSON
JOHN OSBORN
MATTHEW HORSTMAN
DAVID PARANTEAU

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



08/14/2019 803172
08/14/2019 803131
08/14/2019 803186
08/14/2019 803283
08/16/2019 803513
08/16/2019 803547
08/16/2019 803358
08/16/2019 803394
08/16/2019 803535
08/16/2019 803556
08/16/2019 803646
08/16/2019 803813
08/16/2019 803630
08/16/2019 803680
08/16/2019 803573
08/16/2019 803756
08/20/2019 804198
08/20/2019 804238
08/20/2019 804223
08/20/2019 804218
08/20/2019 804111
08/20/2019 804105
08/20/2019 803880
08/20/2019 803873
08/20/2019 803863
08/20/2019 804738
08/20/2019 804765
08/20/2019 804773
08/21/2019 804972
08/21/2019 804912
08/21/2019 805000
08/21/2019 804987
08/23/2019 805431
08/23/2019 805470
08/23/2019 805440
08/23/2019 805455
08/23/2019 805465
08/23/2019 805460
08/23/2019 805414
08/27/2019 805542
08/27/2019 805630
08/27/2019 805741
08/27/2019 805847
08/27/2019 805842
08/27/2019 805799
08/27/2019 805787
08/27/2019 805776

$25.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$10.00
$25.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$12.00
$25.00
$100.00
$35.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$60.00
$25.00
$25.00

KENNETH WEBB
LETICIA BAKHSHI
RUSSEKK AIKINS
HAYTHAM AWADI
ELIJAH SERNA
STAN HIGHTOWER
DONNA LANKFORD
CECILIA FABER
GORGE ORDONEZ
CHRISTOPHER PREDDY
GORGE OEDONEZ
EMILIO GALVAN
ANON ANON
MATILDE LUONGO
SUSAN LEWIS
ANON ANON
JAMES WITT

KALEY WALL
RACHEL PERRY
KACEY POLLAN
EVELYN MATICIW
CHRISTIA BOYES
LINDSEY SHEPHERD
MARICELA MENDEZ
ARIELLA MIXON
DORRY HATCHER
KIM MEEKS

SERGIO PENA
CLIFFORD OGOLA
ELTON ROBINSON
PAVENJIT GHAG
MICHELLE BOYD
EVA FORD
MICHAEL CRAWFORD
JACQUELYN ZUNIGA
DAPHNE COOLEY
JESSICA ARNOLD
INSHALLAH KNIEVEL
ROBERT COX
THOMAS AUSTIN
JERAMY JONES
SAHARA LATHAM
CYNTHIA SERVIN
DENISE HEATHER
AMIR KHOSRAVI
CARRIE WALDRIP
EMILY HARRAL

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



08/27/2019 805755
08/27/2019 806013
08/27/2019 806003
08/27/2019 805998
08/27/2019 805989
08/27/2019 805982
08/27/2019 805978
08/27/2019 805963
08/27/2019 805934
08/27/2019 805908
08/27/2019 805874
08/27/2019 806027
08/27/2019 806017
08/27/2019 805994
08/28/2019 806178
08/28/2019 806171
08/28/2019 806144
08/28/2019 806135
08/28/2019 806130

$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$5.00
$25.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00

KIMBERLY VOLLWEILER
ALICIA MCKIN
LAUREN HOWELL
MALLORY REED
MARIA VASQUEZ
DENISE HEATHER
NICOLE sCOTT

CLARA CRISSWELL
MADYSON ENGELKEN
JASON BOTTOMS
MARIO DE LEON
ROBERT CORELY
JOHN VO

MARISSA WALLACE
ANONYMOUS DONOR
CHRISTINE RILEY
ANONYMOUS DONOR
NICOLE ZDEB

PAUL ALLAS

SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS
SPAYED/NEUTER DONATIONS



